
 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 2020-2021 

AUGUST 
Tuesday, August 11     Parent Night 6:00 

Thurs., August 13 and Friday, August 14   Transition Day(s) 
(Each student and her parents will be scheduled for a 45 minute visit on August 13th or August 14th) 

Monday, August 17     First Full day of school for Little Hearts / 

PLUS begins 
 
Friday, August 28     Parent Teacher Conferences 
 

SEPTEMBER  
Monday, September 7     Labor Day  

Friday, September 25     LH Grandparents Day 

Mon., September 28 – Wed. September 30  Book Fair  

 

OCTOBER 

Thursday, October 1     Book Fair Last Day 

Friday, October 9     Teacher Professional Development – No School 

Monday, October 12     Fall Holiday – No School 

Friday, October 23     LH Fall Festival @ 10:00 a.m. (Parents Invited) 

Saturday, October 24     Trunk or Treat – Mater Campus Parking Lot 

 

NOVEMBER 

Tuesday, November 3     Archdiocese Day of Reflection – No School 

Saturday, November 14     Auction 

Wed., November 25 – Fri., November 27  Thanksgiving Holiday – No School  

 

DECEMBER 

Friday, December 4     Parent Teacher Conferences – No School 

Wednesday, December 16    LH Christmas Concert @ 8:30 a.m. 

Friday, December 18     11:30 Dismissal 

Mon., December 21 – Thurs., December 31  Christmas Holidays – No School 



 

 

 

JANUARY 

Friday, January 1     Christmas Holidays – No School 

Monday, January 4     Classes Resume 

Monday, January 18     Martin Luther King Day – No School 

 

FEBRUARY 

Wednesday, February 10    Krewe of Smocks @ 8:30 (Parents Invited) 

Fri., February 12 to Fri., February 19   Mardi Gras Break – No School 

Friday, February 22     Classes Resume 

 

MARCH 

Friday, March 12     Parent Teacher Conferences – No School 

Friday, March 19 – Saturday, March 20   Congé (Begins Friday after school) 

Wednesday, March 31     Easter Holiday begins 

 

APRIL 

Thursday, April 1 – Wednesday, April 7   Easter Holidays Continue 

Thursday, April 8     Classes Resume 

 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 5     LH May Crowning 

Wednesday, May 26     LH Closing Celebration @ 8:30 – Family Event 
       Last full day of school  

Friday, May 28      Prize Day (5th – 12th); Graduation 

Mon., May 31       Memorial Day – Building closed 

 

JUNE 

Tuesday, June 1 – Thursday, June 3   Faculty Staff In-Service and PD 


